Therm
ow
ells
251
TBRBi-Metal Threaded Thermowell
251
Description & Features:
• Available in a wide range of materials for use on most applications

13” (330mm) 3/4” (19mm)304 SS TBR15-1
316 SS TBR15-2
Order Codes (Thermowells without lag.)
Therm
ow
ells
253
TBRBi-Metal Threaded Thermowell
253
Stem Length
A
NPT Connection
P Material Code Standard Insertion Length
U
Lag Length
T
Shank
Diameter
6” (150mm)
1/2”
Brass TBRN650
2.5” (63mm) 2”  (50mm) 1/2” (12.5mm)
304 SS TBRN650-1
316 SS TBRN650-2
3/4”
Brass TBRN6
304 SS TBRN6-1
316 SS TBRN6-2
1”
Brass TBRN6100
304 SS TBRN6100-1
316 SS TBRN6100-2
9” (229mm)
1/2”
Brass TBRN950
4.5” (115mm)
3” (75mm)
5/8” (16mm)304 SS TBRN950-1
316 SS TBRN950-2
3/4”
Brass TBRN9
3/4” (19mm)304 SS TBRN9-1
316 SS TBRN9-2
1”
Brass TBRN9100
7/8” (22mm)304 SS TBRN9100-1
316 SS TBRN9100-2
12” (305mm)
1/2”
Brass TBRN1250
7.5” (190mm)
5/8” (16mm)304 SS TBRN1250-1
316 SS TBRN1250-2
3/4”
Brass TBRN12
3/4” (19mm)304 SS TBRN12-1
316 SS TBRN12-2
1”
Brass TBRN1210
7/8” (22mm)304 SS TBRN1210-1
316 SS TBRN1210-2
Order Codes (Thermowells with lag.)
Other confi gurations available. 1/4” NPT thermometer connection available. BSP threads available upon request. Tapered construction
available upon request. Other lengths available up to 48” (welded construction only).  Other materials such as Monel®, Inconel®,
Hastelloy® C and Titanium are available upon request.